
CAMEO

 Chips GF

Sweet Potato Fries
(£1.00 upgrade)

Garlic Bread  D

Seasonal Vegetables

Rocket & hard Italian cheese salad,
sundried tomatoes, red onions, balsamic glaze D

American slaw

Dauphinoise potatoes D

Warm bread board, olive oil, balsamic vinegar

Black and green olives, sundried tomatoes  GF

Assorted charcuterie platter, hummus,
parmesan, grissini  D

Mozzarella sticks, rocket tomato sauce

Halloumi sliders, hummus D

Beef sliders, mozzarella

BBQ pulled pork sliders, lettuce, tomato

Deep fried calamari, garlic aIoli

Selection of welsh cheeses,Branston pickle, 
grapes, Crackers V  D

SIDES
£2.90 each

SMALL PLATES

2.90

2.90

4.90

4.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

6.50

7.50

Please speak to our staff about any Food Allergies or Intolerances 


