

## **SIDES**

£2.90 each

Chips **GF** 

Sweet Potato Fries (£1.00 upgrade)

Garlic Bread **D** 

Seasonal Vegetables

Rocket & hard Italian cheese salad, sundried tomatoes, red onions, balsamic glaze **D** 

American slaw

Dauphinoise potatoes **D** 

## SMALL PLATES -

Warm bread board, olive oil, balsamic vinegar	2.90
Black and green olives, sundried tomatoes <b>GF</b>	2.90
Assorted charcuterie platter, hummus, parmesan, grissini <b>D</b>	4.90
Mozzarella sticks, rocket tomato sauce	4.90
Halloumi sliders, hummus <b>D</b>	5.90
Beef sliders, mozzarella	5.90
BBQ pulled pork sliders, lettuce, tomato	5.90
Deep fried calamari, garlic aloli	6.50
Selection of welsh cheeses,Branston pickle, grapes, Crackers <b>v D</b>	7.50